
MLS 6762690 Residential

$419,900
2,188 sq ft
4 bedrooms
2 baths

11419 Andrew Street
Brainerd MN 56401

Status: Active

Description:

THE HOME IS COMPLETED AND READY FOR THE NEW OWNER! New 4BR/2BA Features open floor plan, granite,
stainless steel, walk-in closets, and a large,family room. Attached 3-car garage. Driveway, landscaping & seeded yard
included. Prime south Brainerd location with natural views, quiet setting, and quick access to schools, shops, & Brainerd
Lakes recreation. Photos/3D of similar homes. Come take a look today.

Additional Details:

Year Built 2025

Lot Acres 0.23

Lot Dimensions 78x121x85x120

Garage Stalls 3

School District 181

Taxes $234

Taxes with Assessments $234

Tax Year 2025

Additional Features:

Basement: Finished, Full Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 3 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air
Conditioning:  Central Air

Driving Directions:

E on MN 210 to right to S 6th St to left onto Andrew St.

Listed By: 
Positive Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

Call Affinity Real Estate

218-237-3333
info@affinityrealestate.com

Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470
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